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DIOCESE

Abstract of Parochial Reports for

Parish
OR

Mission.
CONORBOATION. Clirgyman, 1:1
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Total

Souls. If

Baptisms

<

1

a
.2
a

10

32

4

Quebec City

Acton

Cathedral of the
Holy Trinity...

S. Matthew's

S. Michael's
S Paul's

The Very Rev. Dean
Norman and

Rev. T. H.Lloyd
Rev. L. W. Williams
and Rev. F. G. Scott
Rev. Can. Vonlffland
Rev. E. A. Dunn
Rev. A. .1. Balfour
Rev.E.J.Etherington
Rev. L. C.Wurtelo.

148

204

32
8

52
83

19

7

42
3

22
30
30

4

G67

1050

1.34

41

220
390
96
33
170
13

96
131

100

160

1000

660

175
150
200
500
100

S. Peter's
Trinity

8
8

2
1

3Barford

Belvidere

Danby
Dixville ••• Rev. G. H. A. Murray 120

125

75
100
210

180

2

Barford
Perrvboro' • ••••

1

2
4
1

2

Stanhope
Rev. Canon Adams,.

Rev. Canon Adams..
Rev. P. J. B. Allnatt
&Rev.R. A.Parrook
Rev. J. B. Debbage...
Rev. C. B. Washer....

Bishop's Coll. &
Sch. Lennoxv.

Bourfc Louis
Burv

Bishop's College
Chapel

Botirg Louis 42
91

1«

18

6

5

2

3

190
458
82

93

150
460

""2 10

15
4

Cacouna

S. John's
S. Thomas
Cacounu The Chanlain 250

200
100

250
100
200
200
70

120
100
150
60
60
75

100
100
150

•""165

Cape Cove

Coaticook ........

Caoe Cove Rev. W. G. Lyster.... 41

19
60
30

55

98
19

23
27

•51

3
o

26
15

30

40

To

19

215
95

229
85

250
4or,

78
98
117

232

i

2

.....

7
1

9
5

11
9
1

1

2
7

Perco
Coaticook. .

North Coaticook..
Oomntftn

Rev. Canon Foster....

Rev. G. H. Parker....

Rev. A. H. Robertson
Comoton
Cookshire Cookshirp

Danville

Eaton Corner
Johnville
Sandhill
Danville Rev. T. Biaylock..'."*.

Drummondville..

Dudswell

Durham

Asbestos
The Quarries
Kinesev Falls.... 17

23
22
43

7

44
20

9

5

4

17

3

9

2

65
114
110
191
31

247
107

"i
3

i

3
1

11

1

3

2

Lome
Troutbrook
Drummondville..
Mitchell

Rev. R. J. Fothergill.

Marbleton
Dudswell Centre
East Dudswell...

Rev. E. K. Wilson....

So'^th Ham
Kirkdale Rev. D. Horner 17

28
24

4 87

75

89

120
120
120

.••••)

5

2
4

L'Avenir
South Durham...
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